
7 10
Col by Misses F Herald and 

Dynes

& iW H McGorv 
W H Oliver,
8 J Lancaster 
A C Brown 
J Wright 
A Brown 
8 Shepard 
J Lancaster 
D Manning 
W Lewis
Rev H Bautinheimer 
J Bail 
E 8 Kibley 
W 8 Covent 
Small sums

2
2

1
1

1
1

1

21 00
Col by Mrs Mathews and 

Mrs Windover
G N Bennet 
Mrs 8 Hazel 
Small sums

1 00
60

1 60

3 10
Col by Mrs Itouso

W Balls 
T McKitrick 
J McKitrick 
WJbhnson 
Master Miles Bouse 
Small sums

1 00
60
60
60
SI)

2 60

6 50

Titus Hall 
Mary Coll 
Hannah Lee
Mary Moody j 60 
Dennis Moody 
Small sums

$1 00
60
50

60
00

6 90
Col by Miss Alice Uns- 

worth 
Henry Unsworth 
Mrs Lydia Unsworth 
Jas Freel 
Small sums A col 3

W R McDonald $ 75 
Miss iteid 
Mrs Brega 
Small sums A col

50
1 00
1 60

4 67

Total on Mission 64 23 
Less by expenses 3 00

$61 23

Fetrolia Station-
Col by Misses V Grayson A 

J Eady
L Reynolds 
J Sprout 
W Chambers, Jr 
T Moxley 
Mrs McIntosh 

* Mrs E Brake 
Small sums

1 oo
1 00
1 00

60
60
60

2 60

5 21
TROY BRANCH

Col by Misses Swartwout & 
R Mills

W Reynolds and lady 
Jno Richards 
Laura Meade 
Jas Wood 
Hattie French 
A Toll 
W Stinson 
E 8 Willson 
Jno Toll 
A A Davis 
Margaret Guild 
Thos Huckerby 
Small sums and col 8 26

3 00
1 00

75
60
to
60
60
50
50
60
50
60

17 51
7th link branch

Col by Miss Margaret Camp- 
bell

Robt Spence 
Wm Brien 
Jno Campbell 
Small sums & col

75
50
60

2 06

3 80
spencer’s branch

Col by Miss Elizabeth New
comb 

encerHenry 8p 
Samuel Spencer 
A F Young 
David Adams 
Henry Holmes 
D Holmes
Small

1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00

50
60

s <fc col 3 33

8 33
ZION BRANCH

Col by Misses R Rosebrugh 
A J Young

Geo Johnson 1 00

35tmabubib's BEPOBT.

Collections $14 30

Total on Station $51 00 
Less by expenses 1 00

$50 00

Harwich Circuit.
GUILD’S BttANfH

Col by Misses Grant and 
Bentley

Jonathan Bentley 2 00 
M W Grant 
Susan Bentley 
M A Guild 
J A Jerrell 
Jno Story 
T Rowe 
M A Baliss 
M C Mallory 
Mrs L Cams 
Susan Arnold 
C Cams 
Robt McKay 
E Mallory, Sr 
L Cams 
Jno Cams 
Jas MoYsy 
W A Smith 

%Jas McKay, Jr 
Small sums

2 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 OO

00
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
50

1 60

16 50
Col by Mrs J A Jerrell and 

Miss Laura Grant
J Soper ■
Jaa Guild 
Ellen Guild 
Grilla Patterson 
Robt H Mitton 
A Mend 
W Wiley 
A Patterson 
E Mallory, Jr 
Thos Bteel 
Lucy Grant 
Mrs D Lampman 
Sylvester Snypes 
E M Willson 
Burns Steel 
John Sinclair 
Lyman Patterson 
Allen Grant 
Small sums A Col

1 fO
1 00
1 OO
1 00
1 OO

60
50
50
50
50
50
60
60
50
50
5 0
50
50

5 34

16 84
MORPETH BRANCH 

Col by Miss H Lee 
Jas D Kerr . 3 00

rM

§0
=0

=0
00

00
0=

00
0

sg
gg


